Standard Results

11/29/15

12 inches

Armband

SCT 73sec

Course Faults
w T F

m

Novice A - Regular

Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Score Place

12001

16 inches

Armband

0 0 1

SCT 69 sec

Course Faults
W T F

NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place

16002

0 0 1

NQ



Standard Results

11/29/15

12 inches

Armband

Yardage: 136 yds

Call Name Time yps

SCT 73sec

Course Faults

Novice B - Regular

Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Score Place

12201

24 inches

Armband

Delta --

Yardage: 140 yds

Call Name Time yps

SCT 69 sec

Course Faults

NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place

24205

Cephus 3845 3.641

NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

11/29/15
12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12203 Simon 42.35 3.613 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12402 Sparrow 61.94 2470 1 2 1 1 0 NQ
12403 Selkie 65.59 2.333 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R SvourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16202 Thatcher 46.55 3.330 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16401 Huey 47.58 3.258 1 1 1 0 0 85 2
16001 Josie 65.90 2.352 4 0 0 2 0 NQ
16402 Ember - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
20401 Echo 68.81 2.282 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20405 Fable 57.90 2.712 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20407 Reyka 51.48 3.050 2 0 1 3 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

11/29/15
20411 Rigby 51.53  3.047 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20410 Dustin - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24203 Oshie 43.71 3.592 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24403 Suspect 35.60 4.410 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
24206 Dylan 4843 3.242 2 0 0 3 0 NQ
24402 BA -- -- - -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

11/29/15
8 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8601 Luke 93.84 1.822 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12603 Jackson 53.47 3.198 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12604 Benz - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16604 Thyme 58.65 2.967 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16601 Lassen 89.59 1.942 5 1 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Cody 73.27 2375 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16605 Xanadu 52.11 3.339 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16607 Atta 51.81 3.358 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16608 Beep 72.80 2.390 4 1 0 0 0 NQ
16606 Gracie - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
11/29/15

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 62 sec Qs 1 NQs7 %Q 13
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20614 Doc 4711 3.778 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20605 Ocean 4227 4.211 0 0 1 1 0 NQ

20607 Ziva 4759 3.740 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20610 Ripley 51.27 3.472 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

20612 Shade 50.26 3.542 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

20613 Hope 4476 3.977 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

20615 Tiva 37.53 4.743 1 0 1 0 0 NQ

20616 Tory 46.42 3.835 3 1 0 3 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQs6 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauI}':s E Score Place

24204 Nanuk 51.84 3.434 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

24401 Hoss 4455 3.996 0 0 1 0 0 NQ

24404 Yadi 4731 3.762 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

24601 Autie 50.53 3.523 2 3 0 2 0 NQ

24602 Coach 72.27 2.463 3 0 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
11/29/15

24603 Rory 48.23 3.691 2 3 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/29/15

8 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 9 NQs8 %Q 53

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
8802 Haley 4462 3.832 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8813 Annie 50.75 3.369 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8808 Jet 51.70 3.308 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8811 Cody 5220 3.276 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8816 Sally 54.08 3.162 0 0 0 0 0 100
8815 Ready 56.40 3.032 0 0 0 0 0 100
8809 Cash 57.54 2972 0 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Brody-Bear 58.61 2.918 0 0 0 0 0 100
8806 Shine 61.56 2.778 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Reba 62.56 2.733 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8803 Solo 52.68 3.246 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8805 Fly 4893 3.495 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
8807 Cici 49.26 3.471 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8810 Maddie 61.61 2.776 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8814 Bran 64.32 2.659 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8817 Brio 42.00 4.071 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8818 Dazzle - 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
8812 Zach -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 10 NQs 15 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place

12806 Rudi 37.06 4.614 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12809 Visa 41.42 4.128 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results

11/29/15

12827
12602
12815
12819
12818
12802
12812
12831
12803
12804
12805
12807
12810
12811
12813
12814
12816
12817
12820
12823
12824
12825
12830
12808
12821
12822

Bella
Rhys

Jett Racer
Keefer
Zizi Z
Violet
Tempo
Major
Saffron
Jaeger
Abby
Tater Tot
Mini Cooper
Wyatt
Gabby
Max
Agnes
Lacey
Brava
Abbie
Shani
Kenzie
Finch
Aurora
Remi
Tallulah

41.55
43.30
45.30
51.75
53.21
55.40
60.23
60.94

4.116
3.949
3.775
3.304
3.214
3.087
2.839
2.806

2.521
3.115
3.445
3.314
3.130
4.003
3.781
3.407
3.068
2.827

3.993
3.058
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Master - Regular

100 3
100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/29/15

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 14 NQs 15 %Q 48

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T E E Score Place
16819 Polo 36.10 4.820 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16816 Dillon 36.93 4.712 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16813 Stella 4110 4.234 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16818 Mac 41.88 4.155 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16808 Craze 45.05 3.862 0 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Ever 4547 3.827 0 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Clyde 4577  3.802 0 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Pica 46.31 3.757 0 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Mack 47.00 3.702 0 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Bling 47.20 3.686 0 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Louis 47.39 3.672 0 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Windsong 47.88 3.634 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Robbie 4949 3.516 0 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Chanel 53.27 3.266 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Caleb 48.57 3.582 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Darby 53.80 3.234 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16804 Kora 40.60 4.286 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Piper 46.41 3.749 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16814 Kirby 60.03 2.899 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Ryann 48.53 3.585 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Hanna 52.70 3.302 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16825 Rai 4443 3.916 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/29/15

16827 Cody 4485 3.880 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16828 Yadi - 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
16829 Gilly 56.30 3.091 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16833 Evan 76.11  2.286 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16834 Nike 48.17 3.612 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16835 Randy - 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
16836 Tally - 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
16810 Smokey -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16830 Paige -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
16837 Emily -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 62 sec Qs 25 NQs 37 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20817 Gypsee 36.63 4.859 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20804 Porter 37.70 4.721 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20829 Billy 37.85 4.703 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20850 Kitt 37.86 4.702 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20838 Ink 38.28 4.650 0 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Selby 38.43 4.632 0 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Speedy 39.85 4.467 0 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Eddie 40.46 4.399 0 0 0 0 0 100
20852 Katy Muppet 40.61 4.383 0 0 0 0 0 100
20851 Spur 41.05 4.336 0 0 0 0 0 100
20609 Rev 42.38 4.200 0 0 0 0 0 100
20835 Reba 42.58 4.180 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

11/29/15

20865
20839
20836
20831
20873
20818
20822
20837
20608
20807
20874
20819
20853
20606
20801
20802
20805
20806
20809
20811
20812
20813
20814
20816
20820
20821
20823
20825
20826
20827
20832

Trip
Cody
Grace
Moses
lzzy
Josie
Pip
Slider
Ginger
Hana
Savanna
Lindy
Tux
Solo
Stein
Dexter
Panda
Peak
Lana
Tyler
Meeka
Kato
Gus
Egan
Zuzu
Wynn
TJ
Dune
P!nk
Becky

Beatle

42.73
42.95
43.01
43.18
45.07
45.45
46.82
47.26
48.32
49.07
49.98
50.48
60.53
49.13
34.63
39.40
39.71
48.93
61.42
46.28
42.10
50.77
44.42
57.61
66.92

51.23
51.90
39.91
37.60
63.96

4.166
4.144
4.139
4122
3.949
3.916
3.802
3.766
3.684
3.627
3.561
3.526
2.941
3.623
5.140
4.518
4.482
3.638
2.898
3.846
4.228
3.506
4.007
3.090
2.660

3.475
3.430
4.460
4.734
2.783
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

11/29/15

20834
20843
20844
20847
20848
20849
20854
20856
20857
20858
20859
20860
20861
20862
20864
20866
20868
20870
20871
20618
20803
20815
20828
20841
20842
20863
20855

Kelso
Pete
Versace
Nell
Ree
Cliff
Kruz
Brag
Jackie-Blue
Reacher
Scarlett
Eerie
River
Sainte
Amber
Mo
Marti
Charlee
Edge
Dui
Seeker
Molly
Willow
Friday
Bailey
Rhia

Sam

44.70

37.16
44.02
64.69
68.65
36.53
41.98
50.54
47.07
54.40
56.21

3.982

4.790
4.044
2.752
2.593
4.873
4.240
3.522
3.782
3.272
3.167

3.613
3.659
3.996
3.044

4.412
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/29/15

24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 14 NQs 11 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3/\?urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24818 Synner 35.24 5.051 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24820 Hawke Eye 35.35 5.035 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24816 Paddy 35.60 5.000 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24813 Jive 3717 4.789 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24811 Electra 37.68 4.724 0 0 0 0 0 100
24819 lggy 39.65 4.489 0 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Gabby 39.70 4.484 0 0 0 0 0 100
24814 Fred 4195 4.243 0 0 0 0 0 100
24827 Airee 43.72 4.071 0 0 0 0 0 100
24805 Addie 4437 4.012 0 0 0 0 0 100
24810 Artemis 4512 3.945 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Frankie 4928 3.612 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Zulu 50.27 3.541 0 0 0 0 0 100
24828 Willie 57.63 3.089 0 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Rafe 51.76 3.439 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Ty 52.16 3.413 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Nahmi 46.17 3.855 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
24812 Effen 35.87 4.962 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24815 Rango 40.87 4.355 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24817 Zef 58.64 3.035 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
24822 Dash 3543 5.024 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24825 Baker 58.66 3.034 2 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

11/29/15

24826
24829
24830
24809

Vibrant
Hallie
Joule

Finn

52.58
50.01

3.385
3.559

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

11/29/15
8 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
8813 Annie 61.73 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
12804 Jaeger 40.66 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12806 Rudi 43.93 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Mini Cooper 52.63 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12827 Bella 44.50 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R ™ T F E Score Place
16819 Polo 37.21 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16807 Clyde 48.04 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16811 Pica 55.39 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Dillon 42.49 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Mac 48.95 0 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
11/29/15

16833 Evan 69.04 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16824 Hanna -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
16836 Tally - - - - - - ABS
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
20831 Moses 42.55 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20845 Eddie 45.45 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20813 Kato 49.85 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20822 Pip 52.04 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20801 Stein 41.51 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20804 Porter 44.87 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20805 Panda 39.47 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20814 Gus 46.91 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20816 Egan 48.46 0 4 0 2 0 NQ
20821 Wynn 58.29 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20826 P'nk - 0 2 0 1 1 NQ
20827 Becky 45.74 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20829 Billy 49.54 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20833 Speedy 41.17 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20838 Ink 48.58 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20844 Versace 58.13 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20850 Kitt 52.35 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20852 Katy Muppet 49.16 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20860 Eerie 48.47 2 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

11/29/15
20870 Charlee 48.52 1 0 0 0 NQ
20871 Edge 48.93 1 0 0 0 NQ
20873 lzzy - o 1 0 0 1 NQ
20815 Molly - - ABS
20828 Willow - - ABS
20834 Kelso - - - - - - ABS
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time R SvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24818 Synner 35.08 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24812 Effen 35.13 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
24816 Paddy 39.63 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
24814 Fred 43.61 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24803 Gabby 46.38 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Nahmi 44.20 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24811 Electra 43.78 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24815 Rango -- 0 1 0 4 1 NQ
24819 lggy 50.29 0o 1 0 0 O NQ
24820 Hawke Eye 38.42 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24829 Hallie 55.12 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24809 Finn -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24822 Dash -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
11/29/15

12 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16206 Tressa 58.41 2.363 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 72sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16207 June 46.85 2.988 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16205 Beatrice 47.48 2.949 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16203 Socks - 2 0 1 2 1 NQ
16209 Tyrion 85.28 1.642 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
16211 Rivers 9540 1.468 5 0 0 0 0 NQ
16208 Catch - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place

20208 Grit 67.99 2.059 3 0 2 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
11/29/15

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12206 Cinnamon 60.30 2.570 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16403 Kai 55.78 2.815 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

16204 Bing - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred

11/29/15
8 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8602 Bocephus 56.74 3.014 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
8603 Carree 78.38 2.182 1 0 0 6 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20619 Ava 60.65 2.935 2 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/29/15

4 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 78 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
4803 Jess 4485 3.813 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4804 Bubbles 82.62 2.070 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
4801 Foxy -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
4802 Riley -- -- - -- -- -- ABS

8 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56

Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8826 Ruger 42.06 4.066 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8832 Buster 52.47 3.259 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8828 Jet 53.50 3.196 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8827 Coco 55.41 3.086 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8829 Bode 58.90 2.903 0 0 0 0 0 100
8820 Teddy 47.60 3.592 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8821 Jayla - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
8822 Napoleon 75.83 2.255 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
8824 Squirt 48.30 3.540 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
8830 Athena - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/29/15

12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 71sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3/\:)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12838 Stetson 50.88 3.420 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12834 Rio 70.10 2.482 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

12836 Izzy - 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
12835 Otto - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 6 NQs4 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3/\?urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16842 Khaos 39.24 4.536 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16844 SoBe 42.89 4.150 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16845 Kiwi 46.56 3.823 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16850 Maddy 48.38 3.679 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16843 Gemma 56.35 3.159 0 0 0 0 0 100
16839 Mollie 56.45 3.153 0 0 0 0 0 100
16841 Fallon 55.64 3.199 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16846 Forest 4749 3.748 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16847 Cinder 50.34 3.536 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/29/15

16849 Elle Mae 58.20 3.058 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs 9 NQs 1 %Q 90
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'.;\;.')urseT FauIT:s E Score Place
20878 Maggie 4126 4.314 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20876 Merlot 4240 4.198 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20880 Cain 43.36 4.105 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20882 Ace 43.65 4.078 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20885 Pearl 51.62 3.448 0 0 0 0 0 100
20875 Tillie 51.64 3.447 0 0 0 0 0 100
20881 Kaylee 52.87 3.367 0 0 0 0 0 100
20887 Finn 54.26 3.281 0 0 0 0 0 100
20877 Hope 61.75 2.883 0 0 0 0 0 100
20883 Annie 4549 3.913 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results
11/29/15

Premier - Preferred

8 inches MCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
8820 Teddy 55.57 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8827 Coco 63.07 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8824 Squirt 56.96 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
8828 Jet 57.84 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
20876 Merlot -- -- - -- - - ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

11/29/15

12 inches Yardage: 97 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12001 Geddy Lee 5540 1.751 0 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT 36 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place

16002 Emmie 30.02 3.298 3 3 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular

11/29/15
12 inches Yardage: 97 yds SCT 39sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12201 Delta 39.33 2.466 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT 34 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG Fe::ults E Score Place
20411 Rigby 22.72 4.445 0 0 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT 36 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24205 Cephus 20.67 4.886 0 0 1 0 NQ
24208 Blue - 1 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/29/15

12 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12203 Simon 28.00 4.714 2 0 1 0 NQ
12401 Tutti Fruitti - - -- - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16001 Josie 36.58 3.718 3 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20402 Theo 38.57 3.604 1 0 0 0 95 1
20401 Echo - 1 1 0 1 NQ
20405 Fable 41.86 3.321 3 1 1 0 NQ
20407 Reyka - 3 1 1 1 NQ
20410 Dustin - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/29/15

24 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
24203 Oshie 32.07 4.334 0 0 3 0 NQ
24206 Dylan 31.27 4.445 1 0 1 0 NQ
24401 Hoss 4314 3.222 2 0 0 0 NQ
24402 BA 27.02 5.144 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/29/15

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 45sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12603 Jackson 28.92 5.048 0 0 0 0 100 1

12403 Selkie 47.31 3.086 2 1 1 0 NQ
12802 Violet 43.19 3.380 2 1 1 0 NQ
12803 Saffron -- 3 1 0 1 NQ
12604 Benz - - - - - - ABS
12808 Aurora -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FzT:uIts E Score Place
16605 Xanadu 31.99 43814 0 0 0 0 100 1
16601 Lassen 52.92 2.910 4 1 1 0 NQ
16607 Atta 52.18 2.951 3 0 0 0 NQ

16202 Thatcher -- -- ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/29/15

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 2 NQs6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20605 Ocean 26.43 6.129 0 0 0 0 100 1
20612 Shade 39.77 4.073 0 0 0 0 100 2

20609 Rev 30.49 5.313 0 0 1 0 NQ

20610 Ripley 32.93 4.920 1 1 1 0 NQ

20613 Hope 34.76 4.661 1 0 1 0 NQ

20615 Tiva 32.23 5.026 2 1 2 0 NQ

20823 TJ 36.32 4.460 3 1 3 0 NQ

20871 Edge 27.01 5.998 1 0 2 0 NQ

20618 Dui -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place

24404 Yadi 33.29 4.866 0 0 0 0 100 1

24204 Nanuk 39.22 4.131 0 0 1 1 NQ

24601 Autie 41.08 3.944 2 2 1 0 NQ

24602 Coach 63.08 2.568 5 1 2 0 NQ

24603 Rory 46.31 3.498 2 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/29/15

8 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 11 NQs 8 %Q 58
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8817 Brio 30.68 4.759 0 0 0 0 100 1
8805 Fly 31.42 4.647 0 0 0 0 100 2
8816 Sally 36.84 3.963 0 0 0 0 100 3
8808 Jet 37.73 3.870 0 0 0 0 100 4
8803 Solo 38.08 3.834 0 0 0 0 100
8813 Annie 38.08 3.834 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Reba 43.89 3.326 0 0 0 0 100
8809 Cash 43.96 3.321 0 0 0 0 100
8815 Ready 4444  3.285 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Bran 46.17 3.162 0 0 0 0 100
8806 Shine 48.05 3.039 0 0 0 0 100
8601 Luke - 5 2 1 1 NQ
8802 Haley 32.48 4.495 1 0 0 0 NQ
8804 Brody-Bear 4116 3.547 1 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Cici 39.38 3.707 1 1 1 0 NQ
8810 Maddie 54.06 2.701 2 1 1 0 NQ
8811 Cody 39.00 3.744 0 0 1 0 NQ
8812 Zach 55.40 2.635 0 0 0 0 NQ
8818 Dazzle -- 3 0 0 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 45sec Qs 15 NQs 8 %Q 65

Course Faults

R W F E Score Place

Armband Call Name Time yps

12809 Visa 26.79  5.450 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

11/29/15

12824
12827
12825
12814
12817
12815
12830
12820
12811
12818
12819
12812
12813
12402
12602
12804
12805
12806
12807
12810
12816
12823
12821
12822

Shani
Bella
Kenzie
Max
Lacey
Jett Racer
Finch
Brava
Wyatt
ZiziZ
Keefer
Tempo
Gabby
Sparrow
Rhys
Jaeger
Abby
Rudi
Tater Tot
Mini Cooper
Agnes
Abbie
Remi
Tallulah

5.119
4.913
4.847
4.614
4.402
4.340
3.931
3.917
3.882
3.790
3.747
3.664
3.615
3.516
4.288
4.991
2.566
4.530
4.485
4.353
4.390
2.276
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Master - Regular

100 2
100 3
100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/29/15

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 13 NQs 21 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16825 Rai 26.45 5.822 0 0 0 0 100 1
16819 Polo 26.80 5.746 0 0 0 0 100 2
16816 Dillon 27.85 5.530 0 0 0 0 100 3
16812 Ever 30.46 5.056 0 0 0 0 100 4
16401 Huey 32.15 4.790 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Craze 32.71  4.708 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Hanna 33.37 4615 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Bling 34.66 4.443 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Mack 36.04 4.273 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Louis 36.31  4.241 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Kirby 37.37  4.121 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Robbie 39.34 3.915 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Chanel 39.83 3.866 0 0 0 0 100
16603 Cody 52.99 2.906 2 1 2 0 NQ
16604 Thyme - 1 0 0 1 NQ
16608 Beep 42.80 3.598 0 2 0 0 NQ
16802 Caleb 29.61 5.201 0 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Darby 37.94 4.059 1 1 1 0 NQ
16804 Kora 26.66 5.776 1 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Piper 31.42  4.901 1 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Clyde 49.27 3.126 1 0 0 0 NQ
16811 Pica 31.10 4.952 0 0 2 0 NQ
16813 Stella 30.85 4.992 0 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Mac - 0 0 1 1 NQ
16820 Ryann 32.71 4.708 1 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Windsong 3416 4.508 1 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Cody 26.52 5.807 0 0 1 0 NQ
16828 Yadi 50.20 3.068 2 1 2 0 NQ
16829 Gilly 38.78 3.971 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/29/15

16833 Evan - 2 0 0 1 NQ
16834 Nike 27.60 5.580 1 2 4 0 NQ
16835 Randy 4944 3.115 1 0 0 0 NQ
16836 Tally 48.00 3.208 2 1 3 0 NQ
16837 Emily 3223 4778 0 1 1 0 NQ
16402 Ember -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
16606 Gracie - - - - - - ABS
16810 Smokey - - -- - - - ABS
16830 Paige -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 29 NQs 30 %Q 49
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se F?:ults E Score Place
20801 Stein 2417 6.703 0 0 0 0 100 1
20802 Dexter 25.84 6.269 0 0 0 0 100 2
20829 Billy 2591 6.252 0 0 0 0 100 3
20870 Charlee 26.07 6.214 0 0 0 0 100 4
20859 Scarlett 26.15 6.195 0 0 0 0 100
20866 Mo 27.28 5.938 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Selby 27.62 5.865 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Panda 27.65 5.859 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Ink 28.50 5.684 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Porter 28.54 5.676 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Speedy 28.83 5.619 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Eddie 2920 5.548 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Dune 29.56 5.480 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

11/29/15

20831
20835
20851
20814
20843
20811
20818
20606
20819
20873
20837
20862
20608
20813
20807
20857
20607
20616
20806
20809
20812
20816
20817
20820
20821
20822
20826
20827
20832
20834
20836

Moses
Reba
Spur
Gus
Pete
Tyler
Josie
Solo
Lindy
lzzy
Slider
Sainte
Ginger
Kato
Hana
Jackie-Blue
Ziva
Tory
Peak
Lana
Meeka
Egan
Gypsee
Zuzu
Wynn
Pip
P!nk
Becky
Beatle
Kelso

Grace

30.11
30.25
30.75
30.95
31.29
31.92
32.09
34.39
34.91
35.01
35.77
36.35
37.70
38.70
39.64
39.78
30.78
34.86
30.77
44 .15
36.12
34.09
25.84
44.68
29.97
32.29
29.68

47.10
32.79
38.17

5.380
5.355
5.268
5.234
5.177
5.075
5.048
4.711
4.641
4.627
4.529
4.457
4.297
4.186
4.087
4.072
5.263
4.647
5.265
3.669
4.485
4.752
6.269
3.626
5.405
5.017
5.458

3.439
4.941
4.244
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results

11/29/15

20839
20844
20847
20848
20849
20850
20852
20853
20854
20858
20860
20864
20865
20868
20874
20803
20815
20828
20841
20842
20856
20861
20863
20855

Cody
Versace
Nell
Ree

Cliff

Kitt
Katy Muppet
Tux
Kruz
Reacher
Eerie
Amber
Trip
Marti
Savanna
Seeker
Molly
Willow
Friday
Bailey
Brag
River
Rhia

Sam

37.30
29.92
50.85
43.94
47.28
37.02
43.46
51.58
28.77
37.17
25.57
39.85
26.45
47.97
37.84

4.343
5.414
3.186
3.687
3.426
4.376
3.728
3.141
5.631
4.358
6.336
4.065
6.125
3.377
4.281
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/29/15

24 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 15 NQs 10 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24403 Suspect 2493 6.498 0 0 0 0 100 1
24818 Synner 2570 6.304 0 0 0 0 100 2
24812 Effen 26.15 6.195 0 0 0 0 100 3
24816 Paddy 26.40 6.136 0 0 0 0 100 4
24822 Dash 26.63 6.083 0 0 0 0 100
24813 Jive 28.76  5.633 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Nahmi 29.05 5.577 0 0 0 0 100
24829 Hallie 2990 5.418 0 0 0 0 100
24814 Fred 30.61 5.292 0 0 0 0 100
24810 Artemis 33.49 4837 0 0 0 0 100
24805 Addie 33.50 4.836 0 0 0 0 100
24830 Joule 33.53 4.831 0 0 0 0 100
24827 Airee 3432 4.720 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Zulu 39.69 4.082 0 0 0 0 100
24828 Willie 41.74 3.881 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Frankie 39.15 4.138 1 1 1 0 NQ
24803 Gabby 40.92 3.959 4 1 3 0 NQ
24804 Rafe 39.64 4.087 1 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Ty 4713 3.437 1 0 1 0 NQ
24811 Electra 26.25 6.171 1 1 1 0 NQ
24815 Rango 25.48 6.358 0 0 2 0 NQ
24817 Zef 43.38 3.734 2 1 2 0 NQ
24819 lggy 29.88 5.422 1 2 2 0 NQ
24820 Hawke Eye 26.75 6.056 0 0 1 0 NQ
24826 Vibrant 36.90 4.390 0 1 1 0 NQ
24809 Finn - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
11/29/15

8 inches MCT 48 sec Qs 1 NQs 0 %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8813 Annie 46.26 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs5 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
12804 Jaeger 34.87 1 1 1 0 NQ
12806 Rudi 36.46 0 2 0 0 NQ
12810 Mini Cooper 52.31 2 1 0 0 NQ
12824 Shani 35.17 0 0 1 0 NQ
12827 Bella 35.21 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
16816 Dillon 33.10 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16807 Clyde 42.01 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16401 Huey 45.68 2 0 0 0 NQ
16811 Pica 48.77 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
11/29/15

16818 Mac 39.51 1 1 2 0 NQ
16819 Polo 33.21 0 0 1 0 NQ
16833 Evan - 1 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Ever - - - - - - ABS
16824 Hanna -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16836 Tally - - - - - - ABS
20 inches MCT 40 sec Qs 6 NQs 16 %Q 27
Armband Call Name Time R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20804 Porter 31.41 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20860 Eerie 31.95 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20805 Panda 32.89 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20838 Ink 34.49 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20845 Eddie 36.88 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20852 Katy Muppet 38.90 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20801 Stein 31.67 1 0 0 0 NQ
20813 Kato 43.81 0 0 0 0 NQ
20814 Gus 41.02 2 0 0 0 NQ
20816 Egan 38.78 1 2 1 0 NQ
20821 Wynn 36.79 0 2 0 0 NQ
20822 Pip 39.59 0 2 2 0 NQ
20826 P!nk 40.15 1 1 2 0 NQ
20827 Becky 33.19 0 0 1 0 NQ
20829 Billy 35.93 1 1 2 0 NQ
20831 Moses 37.57 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
11/29/15

20833 Speedy 34.56 1 1 1 0 NQ
20843 Pete 42.80 1 2 1 0 NQ
20844 Versace 40.80 1 2 3 0 NQ
20850 Kitt 34.76 1 0 0 0 NQ
20870 Charlee 35.16 1 1 1 0 NQ
20873 Izzy 46.58 0 1 0 0 NQ
20815 Molly - - - - - - ABS
20828 Willow - - - - - -- ABS
24 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 2 NQs9 %Q 18
Armband Call Name Time R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24812 Effen 31.10 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24814 Fred 35.80 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
24803 Gabby 43.15 1 2 1 0 NQ
24807 Nahmi 37.78 1 0 0 0 NQ
24811 Electra 36.10 0 1 0 0 NQ
24815 Rango 32.76 1 1 3 0 NQ
24816 Paddy 37.38 1 0 0 0 NQ
24818 Synner 32.43 0 1 0 0 NQ
24819 lggy 35.35 1 1 1 0 NQ
24820 Hawke Eye 32.78 1 0 0 0 NQ
24829 Hallie 49.11 3 2 0 0 NQ
24809 Finn -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24822 Dash - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

11/29/15

12 inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16206 Tressa 32.67 3.030 0 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT 39sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
16209 Tyrion 40.40 2.500 0 0 0 0 99 1
16205 Beatrice 31.03 3.255 1 0 0 0 95 2
16203 Socks 3455 2.923 1 0 0 0 95 3
16211 Rivers 43.19 2.339 1 0 0 0 91 4
16208 Catch - - - - - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(/se Fa::ults E Score Place
20208 Grit 2716 3.719 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
11/29/15

8 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8603 Carree 47.76 2.764 0 0 4 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG Fe::ults E Score Place
12206 Cinnamon 45.18 3.010 1 1 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 45 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16207 June 31.24 4.449 0 0 0 0 100 1
16204 Bing 3943 3.525 0 0 0 0 100 2
16403 Kai 4408 3.153 3 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

11/29/15
8 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

8602 Bocephus 43.54 3.353 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/29/15

4 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 53 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place
4801 Foxy 40.46 3.609 0 0 1 0 NQ
4804 Bubbles 54.04 2.702 0 0 0 0 NQ
4802 Riley -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
8 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 5 NQs5 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8826 Ruger 3112  4.692 0 0 0 0 100 1
8824 Squirt 33.51 4.357 0 0 0 0 100 2
8832 Buster 38.92 3.751 0 0 0 0 100 3
8822 Napoleon 40.82 3.577 0 0 0 0 100 4
8829 Bode 4584 3.185 0 0 0 0 100
8820 Teddy 38.83 3.760 0 0 1 0 NQ
8821 Jayla 67.41 2.166 2 0 0 0 NQ
8823 Willie 54.16 2.696 0 0 0 0 NQ
8827 Coco 4950 2.949 1 1 2 0 NQ
8828 Jet 39.29 3.716 1 1 1 0 NQ
8830 Athena - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/29/15

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 49sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
12838 Stetson 37.68 4.087 0 0 0 0 100 1
12834 Rio 4549 3.385 0 0 0 0 100 2

12833 Shasta - 1 0 0 0 NQ
12836 Izzy 39.23 3.926 0 1 0 0 NQ
12835 Otto - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 48sec Qs 6 NQs4 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
16845 Kiwi 28.98 5.590 0 0 0 0 100 1
16846 Forest 31.02 5.222 0 0 0 0 100 2
16850 Maddy 36.31 4.462 0 0 0 0 100 3
16843 Gemma 36.53 4.435 0 0 0 0 100 4
16841 Fallon 37.77 4.289 0 0 0 0 100
16849 Elle Mae 38.50 4.208 0 0 0 0 100
16839 Mollie 37.09 4.368 0 0 1 0 NQ
16842 Khaos 31.85 5.086 1 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/29/15

16844 SoBe 27.08 5.982 0 0 1 0 NQ
16847 Cinder 63.26 2.561 5 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 51 sec Qs 6 NQs4 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20878 Maggie 29.05 5.577 0 0 0 0 100 1
20876 Merlot 33.12  4.891 0 0 0 0 100 2
20880 Cain 35.26 4.594 0 0 0 0 100 3
20885 Pearl 39.28 4.124 0 0 0 0 100 4
20875 Tillie 4219 3.840 0 0 0 0 100
20877 Hope 4478 3.618 0 0 0 0 100
20619 Ava - 3 1 1 1 NQ
20881 Kaylee 4227 3.833 1 1 1 0 NQ
20882 Ace 30.08 5.386 0 0 1 0 NQ
20883 Annie 36.39 4.452 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
11/29/15

8 inches MCT 53 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8820 Teddy 47.66 0 1 0 0 NQ
8824 Squirt 40.39 1 1 1 0 NQ
8828 Jet -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12835 Otto 40.97 0 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time R Couvr\'/se FzT:uIts E Score Place

20876 Merlot -~ -- - -- -- -~ ABS





